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Direction
Kassam Stadium — Teasel Way

45 stops

Open route schedule

Kassam Stadium

Elms Parade Shops

Tilbury Lane

Deanfield Road

Third Acre Rise

Grange Court

Nobles Lane

Oaken Holt House

Mayfield Road

Oxford Road

Swinford Bridge

The Talbot

Eynsham Church

Swan Hotel

Acre End Street

Bartholomew School

Old Witney Road

The Evenlode

A40 Slip Road

Windrush Cemetery

Cogges Hill Road

Route schedule
Kassam Stadium — Teasel Way

Monday 14:40-21:55

Tuesday 21:55

Wednesday 21:55

Thursday 14:40-21:55

Friday 14:40-21:55

Saturday 17:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kassam Stadium

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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King Georges Field

Staple Hall

High Street

Market Square

Holloway Road

Bus Garage

Ducklington Lane

Burwell Shops

Blenheim Drive

Mountfield Road

Abbey Road

Thorney Leys

Centenary Way

Manor Farm

Well Lane

Elm Grove

Church

Wycombe Way

Peel Place

Dove Trees

Stanmore Crescent

Broadshires Health Centre

Bluebell Way

Teasel Way



Direction
Teasel Way — Kassam Stadium

46 stops

Open route schedule

Teasel Way

Bluebell Way

Broadshires Health Centre

Stanmore Crescent

Dove Trees

Rock Road

Crossroads

Wycombe Way

Church

Elm Grove

Well Lane

Manor Farm

Centenary Way

Thorney Leys

Abbey Road

Mountfield Road

Blenheim Drive

Burwell Shops

Ducklington Lane

Bus Garage

Holloway Road

Market Square

High Street

Staple Hall

King Georges Field

Route schedule
Teasel Way — Kassam Stadium

Monday 10:27-17:42

Tuesday 17:42

Wednesday 17:42

Thursday 10:27-17:42

Friday 10:27-17:42

Saturday 12:57

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Teasel Way

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-OX3-3348876605-4073030092


Church Lane

Windrush Cemetery

A40 Slip Road

The Evenlode

Old Witney Road

Bartholomew School

Acre End Street

Swan Hotel

Eynsham Church

The Talbot

Swinford Bridge

Oxford Road

Mayfield Road

Oaken Holt House

Nobles Lane

Grange Court

Third Acre Rise

Deanfield Road

Tilbury Lane

Elms Parade Shops

Kassam Stadium

OX3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oxford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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